=i
PKP POLSKIE LINIE KOLEJOWE S.A.

Connection details

From: Biatystok (23.04.2024 20:23) To: £6dz Fabryczna (24.04.2024 00:12)
Total travel time: 3h:49m Changes: 0

Trains
From: Biatystok Date: 23.04.2024 20:23
To: L6dz Fabryczna Date: 24.04.2024 00:12
Connection: Biatystok - £6dz Fabryczna No. 1100
Operator: PKP Intercity S.A. Commercial IC
cat.
Running: 231V
Services 1]2|RIK 0 GBS = 8/ 1l 8
* - services can be changed on the route. Print takes into account initial stations of each stage of the journey.
Stati . Platform
No. tation Arrival Departure Track
1 Biatystok 23.04.2024 20:23 1/4
2 Biatystok Zielone Wzgoérza 20:26 20:27 1/2
3 tapy 20:41 20:42 1/4
4 Szepietowo 21:02 21:03 2/2
5 Czyzew 21:14 21:15 2/2a
6 Matkinia 21:27 21:28 2/2
7 tochow 21:42 21:43 2/2
8 Tluszcz 21:53 21:54 3/2
9 Wotomin 22:02 22:03 1/2
10 Warszawa Wschodnia 22:21 22:26 1/12
11 Warszawa Centralna 22:32 22:49 3/4
12 Warszawa Zachodnia 22:53 22:58 7/3
13 Zyrardow 23:16 23:17 171
14 Skierniewice 23:30 23:31 2/1
15 Koluszki 23:50 23:51 1/5
16 L6dz Widzew 24.04.2024 00:04 00:05 3/2
17 £o6dz Fabryczna 00:12 417
Legend
Sign Description Service Description
. - according to the plan, up to 5 minutes delay [1] - 1stclass
- 5-15 minutes delay [2] - 2nd class
‘ - above 15 minutes delay [R] - obligatory reservation
X - dining car
lc2o) - carriage suitable for transporting bicycles - limited places
available
& - car with seats for disabled passengers - with a lift'ramp
X - transport of conductor deliveries
FY - wifi access
== - electric units
fou - available space to change a baby
& - air-conditioning
EY - separate quiet zone
[} - carriage with space for large luggage
] - carriage marked with braille signs

Generated from www.portalpasazera.pl on 18.05.2024 02:17:17 Page 1 of 1



	Connection printout
	Print header
	Section: Trains
	Train 1
	Train 1: Description
	Train 1: Route

	Section: Key


